063C00791D

18/06/25-14:21:45
Bricon Speedy - F2001

Loft Numb.:

Address:

Post code:

0000753550
Str Umbrelor

ESA :
V-010 Lista imbarc.

Name: Neculeanu Gheorghe

City: Livada Mare

Imbarcare

Timers

2 RAO1

2 18/06/25 14:19:55 14:19:55

WoO-Jond» bty —

CS55AE3D3
C5DEC28C
CS5D01E45
C50DF1BF
CS0DF27F
CSDECC5C
C5DECD7F
CS50DF31A
C5DECB25

Cresc.

RO-23-
RO-23-

419889F
419890F
302722F
733805F
302807F
14529
142326
733807F
1027817F

Club

18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06

14:20:04

14:20:15
14:20:30

14:20:39
14:20:50
14:21:04
14221418
T4+21:25
14:21:42

Club
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